Stable, reliable & highly
repeatable measurements across
a wide temperature range –
with real-time logging!
Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
Product Specifications
* Kit sold separately
The Thermo Scientific Temp 360 is your

Water Analysis Instruments
Ordering Guide
Order Code	 Part Number	 Description
Meter
TSTEMP360	 01X526504	 Thermo Scientific Temp 360 RTD datalogger with rubber armor/stand (probe not included)
Accessory
HNDSFRKIT	 01X460701	 Hands-free kit for Thermo Scientific thermometers (2 magnets and a strap)
Replacement Part
ARMORTEMP	 01X460601	 Rubber armor/stand for Thermo Scientific thermometers
RTD Probes
ECPT56L	 93X375701	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; round-tip sensor: 3 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 400 °C (for liquid measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
ECPT56C	 93X375702	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; round-tip sensor: 5 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 400 °C (for contact measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
ECPT56P	 93X375703	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 500 mm; penetration sharp sensor: 4 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 400 °C (for semi-solid measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
ECPT56A	 93X375704	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; sensor tip: 4 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 250 °C (for air measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
ECPT56L 1/5 DIN	 93X375705	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; round-tip sensor: 3 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 400 °C; cable length: 1.5 m
ECPT56 TFE	 93X375706	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 100 mm; round-tip sensor: 4 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 200 °C; cable length: 1.5 m
ECPT56/500	 93X375707	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 500 mm; round-tip sensor: 6 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 400 °C; cable length: 1.5 m
ECPT56/1000	 93X375708	 RTD Pt 100 probe. Shaft length: 1000 mm; round-tip sensor: 6 mm diameter;
		  -50 to 400 °C; cable length: 1.5 m
ECTEM6TEM01R	 01X021814	 3-wire RTD Pt 100 temperature probe